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9.376 x

6.216 x

8.043 x

1.687 %

8.933 x

8.046 x

2.635 x

7.57 %

8413 x

9.673 x

= 9376

= 6216

= 80.43

= 1687

= 8933

= 8046

= 2635

=757

=841.3

=96.73

4.44 %

4.137 x

3.175 x

3.958 x

5.744 x

6.215 x

3.457 x

9.295 x

5.786 %

4.412 x
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— 44.4

=41.37

=317.5

=39.58

= 5744

= 6215

=345.7

=92.95

= 578.6

=441.2
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9.376 x 1000 = 9376

6.216 x 1000 = 6216

8.043 x 10 = 80.43

1.687 x 1000 = 1687

8.933 x 1000 = 8933

8.046 x 1000 = 8046

2.635 x 1000 = 2635

7.57 %10 ="75.7

8.413 x 100 = 841.3

9.673 x 10 = 96.73

JIwd

4.44 x 10 = 44.4

4.137 x 10 = 41.37

3.175 x 100 = 317.5

3.958 x 10 = 39.58

5.744 x 1000 = 5744

6.215 x 1000 = 6215

3.457 x 100 = 345.7

9.295 x 10 = 92.95

5.786 x 100 = 578.6

4412 x 100 = 441.2
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